
                  Middle Border Conference Championships
                             Amery High School
                            Hosted by Amery WI
                                10/13/2020
                                      
                                Team Score
                             Boys High School
                                      

  1.    36  New Richmond                      (17:34.8  87:54.0 1:32.9)
================================================
  1      1  Max Blader              12   16:59.4
  2      2  Cale Bishop             12   16:59.8
  3      3  Tyler Harris            12   17:01.8
  4     14  Eddie Noyes             12   18:20.7
  5     16  Aidan Johnson           11   18:32.3
  6   ( 20) Mason Hughes            9    19:03.6
  7   ( 24) Noah Herron             10   19:22.1

  2.    52  Osceola                           (18:02.3  90:11.5 1:13.0)
================================================
  1      4  Quinn McDonald          11   17:16.2
  2     10  Ethan Hall              9    18:00.9
  3     11  Dylan Salewski          10   18:08.9
  4     12  Kolten Heimbach         12   18:16.3
  5     15  Mason Hancock           10   18:29.2
  6   ( 17) Brayden Bradway         10   18:49.5
  7   ( 18) Jacob Hall              12   18:55.6

  3.    90  St. Croix Central                 (18:45.6  93:47.7 2:27.6)
================================================
  1      5  Jakob Eggen             12   17:29.2
  2      6  Cougar Holder           12   17:45.6
  3     19  Colin Hackbarth         11   18:55.9
  4     28  Micah Larson            12   19:40.2
  5     32  Max Kusilek             9    19:56.8
  6   ( 36) Brian Woehrle           10   20:10.4
  7   ( 37) Cameron Tredal          12   20:27.1

  4.   110  Amery                             (19:08.3  95:41.5 1:49.2)
================================================
  1      9  Logan Dockendorf        10   17:59.8
  2     21  Grant Hoff              12   19:05.0
  3     23  Samuel Kelling          11   19:19.4
  4     27  Tim Kelling             12   19:28.3
  5     30  Aidan Ziegler           11   19:49.0
  6   ( 44) Jonathan Lorsung        11   21:21.2
  7   ( 52) Joe Kelling             9    24:11.9

  5.   121  Ellsworth                         (19:23.7  96:58.5 3:24.4)
================================================
  1      7  Addison Peters          12   17:57.6
  2     13  Alex Pazdernik          10   18:18.5
  3     25  Roy Roberts             12   19:26.8
  4     31  Kohl Flock              11   19:53.6
  5     45  Carsen Stockwell        11   21:22.0
  6   ( 46) Jasper Knutson          10   21:31.0

  6.   135  Prescott                          (19:34.1  97:50.5 2:42.9)
================================================
  1      8  Tyler Loucks            10   17:57.9
  2     26  Eric Korfhage           11   19:27.9
  3     29  Breckin Schommer        9    19:45.8
  4     33  Connor Lubich           12   19:58.1
  5     39  Logan Stewart           11   20:40.8
  6   ( 41) Jake Hamann             11   20:58.7



  7   ( 47) Oscar Deutsch           11   21:38.2

  7.   193  Somerset                          (20:52.0  104:19.6 2:43.8)
================================================
  1     22  Zach Maitrejean         12   19:16.4
  2     38  Landon Wilson           11   20:31.8
  3     42  Bobby Churchich         12   21:11.0
  4     43  Freddie Richert         11   21:20.2
  5     48  Morgan Svejcar          9    22:00.2
  6   ( 50) Eric Forsberg           12   22:14.6
  7   ( 51) Mason Miller            9    22:39.4

  8.   211  Baldwin-Woodville                 (21:27.9  107:19.1 4:08.7)
================================================
  1     34  Austin Schmidt          10   20:04.0
  2     35  Austin Haney            12   20:08.4
  3     40  Parker Schutz           12   20:52.7
  4     49  Hayden Wilson           10   22:01.3
  5     53  Caleb Hinton            10   24:12.7
  6   ( 54) Austin Pollack          11   24:13.4



                  Middle Border Conference Championships
                             Amery High School
                            Hosted by Amery WI
                                10/13/2020
                                      
                            Individual Results
                             Boys High School
                                      
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Max Blader         12   New Richmond                      16:59.4  5:29 
    2    2 Cale Bishop        12   New Richmond                      16:59.8  5:29 
    3    3 Tyler Harris       12   New Richmond                      17:01.8  5:29 
    4    4 Quinn McDonald     11   Osceola                           17:16.2  5:34 
    5    5 Jakob Eggen        12   St. Croix Central                 17:29.2  5:38 
    6    6 Cougar Holder      12   St. Croix Central                 17:45.6  5:43 
    7    7 Addison Peters     12   Ellsworth                         17:57.6  5:47 
    8    8 Tyler Loucks       10   Prescott                          17:57.9  5:47 
    9    9 Logan Dockendorf   10   Amery                             17:59.8  5:48 
   10   10 Ethan Hall         9    Osceola                           18:00.9  5:48 
   11   11 Dylan Salewski     10   Osceola                           18:08.9  5:51 
   12   12 Kolten Heimbach    12   Osceola                           18:16.3  5:53 
   13   13 Alex Pazdernik     10   Ellsworth                         18:18.5  5:54 
   14   14 Eddie Noyes        12   New Richmond                      18:20.7  5:55 
   15   15 Mason Hancock      10   Osceola                           18:29.2  5:58 
   16   16 Aidan Johnson      11   New Richmond                      18:32.3  5:58 
   17   17 Brayden Bradway    10   Osceola                           18:49.5  6:04 
   18   18 Jacob Hall         12   Osceola                           18:55.6  6:06 
   19   19 Colin Hackbarth    11   St. Croix Central                 18:55.9  6:06 
   20   20 Mason Hughes       9    New Richmond                      19:03.6  6:09 
   21   21 Grant Hoff         12   Amery                             19:05.0  6:09 
   22   22 Zach Maitrejean    12   Somerset                          19:16.4  6:13 
   23   23 Samuel Kelling     11   Amery                             19:19.4  6:14 
   24   24 Noah Herron        10   New Richmond                      19:22.1  6:15 
   25   25 Roy Roberts        12   Ellsworth                         19:26.8  6:16 
   26   26 Eric Korfhage      11   Prescott                          19:27.9  6:16 
   27   27 Tim Kelling        12   Amery                             19:28.3  6:17 
   28   28 Micah Larson       12   St. Croix Central                 19:40.2  6:20 
   29   29 Breckin Schommer   9    Prescott                          19:45.8  6:22 
   30   30 Aidan Ziegler      11   Amery                             19:49.0  6:23 
   31   31 Kohl Flock         11   Ellsworth                         19:53.6  6:25 
   32   32 Max Kusilek        9    St. Croix Central                 19:56.8  6:26 
   33   33 Connor Lubich      12   Prescott                          19:58.1  6:26 
   34   34 Austin Schmidt     10   Baldwin-Woodville                 20:04.0  6:28 
   35   35 Austin Haney       12   Baldwin-Woodville                 20:08.4  6:29 
   36   36 Brian Woehrle      10   St. Croix Central                 20:10.4  6:30 
   37   37 Cameron Tredal     12   St. Croix Central                 20:27.1  6:35 
   38   38 Landon Wilson      11   Somerset                          20:31.8  6:37 
   39   39 Logan Stewart      11   Prescott                          20:40.8  6:40 
   40   40 Parker Schutz      12   Baldwin-Woodville                 20:52.7  6:44 
   41   41 Jake Hamann        11   Prescott                          20:58.7  6:46 
   42   42 Bobby Churchich    12   Somerset                          21:11.0  6:50 
   43   43 Freddie Richert    11   Somerset                          21:20.2  6:53 
   44   44 Jonathan Lorsung   11   Amery                             21:21.2  6:53 
   45   45 Carsen Stockwell   11   Ellsworth                         21:22.0  6:53 
   46   46 Jasper Knutson     10   Ellsworth                         21:31.0  6:56 
   47   47 Oscar Deutsch      11   Prescott                          21:38.2  6:58 
   48   48 Morgan Svejcar     9    Somerset                          22:00.2  7:05 
   49   49 Hayden Wilson      10   Baldwin-Woodville                 22:01.3  7:06 
   50   50 Eric Forsberg      12   Somerset                          22:14.6  7:10 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                  Middle Border Conference Championships
                             Amery High School
                            Hosted by Amery WI
                                10/13/2020
                                      
                            Individual Results
                             Boys High School
                                      
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Mason Miller       9    Somerset                          22:39.4  7:18 
   52   52 Joe Kelling        9    Amery                             24:11.9  7:48 
   53   53 Caleb Hinton       10   Baldwin-Woodville                 24:12.7  7:48 
   54   54 Austin Pollack     11   Baldwin-Woodville                 24:13.4  7:48 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


